Icebreaker 2019 long course

Up River YC

Results are final as of 16:05 on September 17, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat
1st Mischief
2nd

3rd  TPA

4th

5th

6th Alfonso
7th

8th

9th Otto

10th  Jumpy Bear
11th
12th

Class
Lightning 368
RS AERO 7
HADRON H2
Lightning 368
RS Feva XL
Lightning 368
Streaker

RS Quest
NATIONAL 12
SOLO
LASER
LASER

SailNo
425
1742
102
428
2
294
1767
494
3287
3997

HelmName CrewName
Penny Yarwood

Richard Metcalfe

lan Little

Simon Hopkins

lan Gore Rosie Gore
Jamie Cornwell-Stephens

Ben Harris

Matt Pickett Harry Yarwood
Gerry Ledger Jack Gore

Marcus Ingram

138163 Daren Brown

204005 Tom Broomfield

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

PY

1170
1068
1037
1170
1240
1170
1128
1166
1104
1143
1098
1098

Icebreaker Total

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for Icebreaker 2019 long course at Up River YC 2019


