# Icebreaker 2019 long course

## Up River YC

## Results are final as of 16:05 on September 17, 2019

### Overall

#### Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	lcebreaker	Total	Nett
1st	Mischief	Lightning 368	425	Penny Yarwood		1170	1.0	1.0	1.0
2nd		RS AERO 7	1742	Richard Metcalfe		1068	2.0	2.0	2.0
3rd	TPA	HADRON H2	102	Ian Little		1037	3.0	3.0	3.0
4th		Lightning 368	428	Simon Hopkins		1170	4.0	4.0	4.0
5th		RS Feva XL	2	Ian Gore	Rosie Gore	1240	5.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Alfonso	Lightning 368	294	Jamie Cornwell-Stephens		1170	6.0	6.0	6.0
7th		Streaker	1767	Ben Harris		1128	7.0	7.0	7.0
8th		RS Quest	494	Matt Pickett	Harry Yarwood	1166	8.0	8.0	8.0
9th	Otto	NATIONAL 12	3287	Gerry Ledger	Jack Gore	1104	9.0	9.0	9.0
10th	Jumpy Bear	SOLO	3997	Marcus Ingram		1143	10.0	10.0	10.0
11th		LASER	138163	Daren Brown		1098	11.0	11.0	11.0
12th		LASER	204005	Tom Broomfield		1098	12.0	12.0	12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com